ID Series Outdoor Industrial
Dipole Antenna
Designed for outdoor, rough environments, the
ID Series antenna is constructed to survive in
extreme temperature ranges and under harsh
UV conditions. It is tested and certified for IP67
exposure using UL (f1) compatible materials. This
robust antenna is an integrated solution, combining

robust integrated solution
increased radiated power
& longer-range
Industrial Monitoring and Control
Solar and Wind Farms
Marine Monitoring and Control
Outdoor Water, Power and Gas Meters
Commercial and Home Automation
benefits applications
Outdoor Wireless Sensor Networks
Phone: 1-800-736-6677
Int: +1-541-471-6256
159 Ort Lane, Merlin, OR 97532
Part Number Description
ANT-2.4-ID-1000-RPS 2.4GHz Ind Antenna, 1m, RP-SMA
ANT-2.4-ID-1000-SMA 2.4GHz Ind Antenna, 1m, SMA
ANT-2.4-ID-2000-RPS 2.4GHz Ind Antenna, 2m, RP-SMA
ANT-2.4-ID-2000-SMA 2.4GHz Ind Antenna, 2m, SMA
ANT-868-ID-1000-SMA 868MHz Ind Antenna, 1m, SMA
ANT-868-ID-2000-SMA 868MHz Ind Antenna, 2m, SMA
ANT-916-ID-1000-RPS 916MHz Ind Antenna, 1m, RP-SMA
ANT-916-ID-1000-SMA 916MHz Ind Antenna, 1m, SMA
ANT-916-ID-2000-RPS 916MHz Ind Antenna, 2m, RP-SMA
ANT-916-ID-2000-SMA 916MHz Ind Antenna, 2m, SMA
Part Number ANT-868-ID-xxx-ccc ANT-916-ID-xxx-ccc ANT-2.4-ID-xxx-ccc
Center Frequency 868MHz 916MHz 2.4GHz
Recommended Frequency Range 848–898MHz 895–945MHz 2.35–2.60GHz
Bandwidth 50MHz 50MHz 250MHz